
 

 
Junior School Events 2024 
 
JSPA Organised Events 
 
TERM 2 
 
Friday 14 June 2.00pm Year 2 Strings Concert – IRH (all boys) 
 
Sunday 16 June 2.00pm – 5.00pm Year 3 Family Event 
 
Monday 17 June 2.00pm House Trivia Final – JSAH 
 
Tuesday 18 June 7.00pm Years 5-6 Concert – IRH 
 
Wednesday 19 June Learning Support Parent/Teacher Interviews 
 
Thursday 20 June Term 2 Ends  
 
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ 
 
TERM 3 
 
Tuesday 16 July  Term 3 Begins 
 
Wednesday 17 July  Year 4 Coffee Morning  
 1.40pm Year 5/6 Interschool Sport Training session 
 
Thursday 18 July  Year 5 Interschool Sport Training Starts 
 
Saturday 20 July  Snowsports Cross Country Trials – Mt Buller 
Sunday 21 July Snowsports Trials – Mt Buller 
 
Monday 22 July  1.40pm Year 5 Athletics Trials - JS Oval 
 
Tuesday 23 July 1.40pm Year 3 Athletics Trials - JS Oval 
 Year 6 Interschool Sport Training Starts 
 
Wednesday 24 July Year 6 Coffee Morning  
 Year 5-6 Interschool Sport Starts 
  
Thursday 25 July Year 5 Coffee Morning  
 1.40pm Year 6 Athletics Trials – JS Oval  
  
Friday 26 July 1.40pm Year 4 Athletics Trials – JS Oval 
 
Saturday 27 July Year 2 Mothers Dinner 
 
Tuesday 30 July 1.40pm Years 3-6 Healey House Chapel 
 
Wednesday 31 July Year 5 Mothers Dinner 
 
Sunday 4 August Victorian Interschools Cross Country Championships –  
 Mt Buller 
 
  



Tuesday 6 August Year 2 Coffee Morning  
 7.00pm Scotch Strings Concert - IRH 
 
Thursday 8 August 8.45am Year 4 House Field Events 
 1.30pm Year 6 House Field Events 
 7.00pm Scotch Bands Concert – IRH 
 
Friday 9 August 8.45am Year 3 House Field Events 
 1.30pm Year 5 House Field Events 
 
Saturday 10 August Year 1 Family Event 
 
Tuesday 13 August –  
  Thursday 15 August Book Fair 
 
Wednesday 14 August Prep Fathers Dinner  
 
Thursday 15 August Year 6 Fathers Dinner 
 
Friday 16 August 8.30am JSPA Class Reps Meeting – JSCR 
 
Monday 19 August STUDENT FREE DAY 
 
Monday 19 August –  
  Wednesday 21 August Victorian Interschools Snowsport Championship – Mt Buller 
 
Tuesday 20 August –  
  Friday 23 August Book Week 
 
Thursday 22 August 7.00pm Scotch Choral Concert – IRH 
 
Friday 23 August Book Week Dress-Up Day - Parade on Oval 
  
Saturday 24 August Year 3 Mothers Dinner  
 
Monday 26 August House Soccer 
 
Wednesday 28 August 7.30am – 9.00am JSPA Father’s Day Morning 
 
Thursday 29 August JSPA Father’s Day Stall 
  
Friday 30 August Year 3 Healesville Excursion 
 
Tuesday 3 September –  
Friday 6 September Australian Interschools Snowsports Championships – 
 Perisher 
 
Monday 9 September House Public Speaking Final – JSAH 
 
Wednesday 11 September Prep Mothers Dinner 
 
Thursday 12 September JS Parent/Teacher Interviews 
 
Friday 13 September Year 6 Coffee Morning  
 2.00pm Year 2 Advanced Strings Concert - IRH 
 
  



Saturday 14 September FAMILY DAY (whole school event) 
 
Tuesday 17 September JS Parent/Teacher Interviews 
 
Wednesday 18 September Last Interschool Sports Matches 
 
Wednesday 18 September –  
  Friday 20 September Scout Camp 
 
Friday 20 September Term 3 Ends 
 
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ 
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